
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
12 

9 
10 
11 

Last Name 
TEDESCHI 
FACCINI 
GHIZZONI 
ZUCCHELLA 

Club 

Collecchio Corse 
Essei Rally Team 
Essei Rally Team 

Model/Engine 
Fiat A112 
106 1300 
Saxo 1600 
106 1600 

Class 
2A 
1B 
1B 
1B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
7:39.220 
7:52.780 
8:09.155 
5:28.056 

Diff 

13.560 
29.935 
2 Laps 

Gap 

13.560 
16.375 
2 Laps  

Printed: 8/21/2016 6:36:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge 21/08/2016 
Varano Challenge 

Merge Finali 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 


